46000039911

(Re	equestor's Name)	,
(Ad	Idress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



400281517654

02/01/16--01028--027 **130.00

16 FEB - 1 PM 2:49

FEB 12 2016

S. GILBERT

COVER LETTER

k.

Α.

Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: 850 Outdoors LLC.	
Name of Limited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
Joshua Brandon Davis	
Name of Person	
Firm/Company	
21 00 T	
1205 Pine Bluff Drive	
Chipley, FL 32428 joshdavisfarm @ gmail.com	
City/State and Zip Code	
joshdavistarm @ gmail.com	
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
Talora Davis 050 051-8419	
Toshua Davis at (850) 251-8419 Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	
Nume of Ferson Audit Code Safame Ferephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$\$\$\$130.00 Filing Fee & \$155.00 Filing Fee & \$160.00 Filing Fee	; ,
Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Statu (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy	s &
(additional copy is enclosed) (additional copy is en	closed)
Mailing Address Street Address	
New Filing Section New Filing Section Division of Corporations Division of Corporations	
P.O. Box 6327 Clifton Building	
Tallahassee, FL 32314 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liab	ility Comp	pany is:			16.55
8	50	Outdoors	LLC.		16 FEB - 1 PM 2: 4
(Must en	nd with the	words "Limited Liability (Company, "L.L	.C.," or "Ll	C.") of the second of the second
ARTICLE II - Address:					24440
The mailing address and street Princ		of the principal office of the early see early	Limited Liabil		ny is: ng Address:

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

Name
1205 Pine Bluff Drive
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Chipley FL 32428
City State Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

Page 1 of 2

(CONTINUED)

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
'MGR" = Manager MGR/AMBR	Joshua Brandon Davis 1205 Pine Bluff Drive
AMBR	Chipley, FL 32428 Meleah Ann Davis
	Chipley, Pl. 32428
EV: Effective date, if other than the date	of filing: (OPTIONAL) ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 or
ctive date is listed, the date must be sp f filing.)	ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 connect the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not
EV: Effective date, if other than the date ctive date is listed, the date must be sp filling.) the date inserted in this block does not remarks effective date on the Department	ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 connect the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not
E V: Effective date, if other than the date ctive date is listed, the date must be sp filing.) the date inserted in this block does not report of a ment's effective date on the Department of a ment's effective date of a ment's e	ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 connect the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

'ARTICLE IV-